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Wellbore Diagram

30-015-35412-00-00

Company Name: LCX ENERGY, LLC

Location: Sec: 16 T:16S R: 25E Spot:
Lat: 32.9283768613549 Long: -104.484241279991

Property Name: 1625 STATE COM

County Name: Eddy

String Information

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Top Bottom
(ft sub) (ft sub)
0. 0

Formation Information

St Code Formation
Psa San Andres
Pgl Glorieta
Pytu ~ Tubb
Pabo  Abo
Pwe  Wolfcamp

Hole Unknown

TD: TVD: 0 PBTD:

1625 STATE COM No. 161

No Shts Dt Sqz

Depth
620
1760
3160
3842
4745



